
227 Lygon Street, Carlton 

0393472300

@CafeCorretto

@CafeCorretto227

Drinks Menu

Woodfire Pizzeria Ristorante

Fully LicensedFully Licensed



WINE LIST

PROSECCO

Casa Canevel Prosecco D.O.C (Veneto, Italy)
Taylor Ferguson Prosecco 200ML piccolo (King Valley, Vic)

VINO DELLA CASA  (HOUSE WINE)

ROSSO - Shiraz, Lambrusco, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

BIANCO - Chardonnay, Moscato, Sauvignon Blanc, Rose

VINO BIANCO  (WHITE WINE)

Howard Park Miamup Chardonnay (Margaret River, WA)
DiGiorgio Chardonnay (Lucindale, SA)
Mansion House Bay Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Fantini Calalenta Pecorino (Abruzzo, Italy)
Majella Riesling (Coonawarra, SA)
Il Vignaiolo Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC (Veneto, Italy) 

VINO ROSATO  (ROSE)

Pasqua Rosato (Sicily, Italy)

VINO ROSSO  (RED WINE)

Scarpantoni School Block Shiraz, Cabernet, Merlot  (McLaren Vale, SA)
Majella ‘The Musician’ Shiraz Cabernet   (Coonawarra, SA)
Serafino Merlot   (McLaren Vale, SA)
Sevenhill Inigo Shiraz   (Clare, SA)
Stefani Estate Boccalupo Sangiovese   (Yarra Valley, VIC)                                      
Howard Park Flint Rock Pinot Noir   (Great Southern, WA)  
DiGiorgio Cabernet Sauvignon   (Lucindale, SA)
Cecchi Chianti D.O.C.G   (Toscana, Italy)
Don Camillo Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon   (Abruzzo, Italy)
Fantini Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC   (Abruzzo, Italy)
Medici Ermete Lambrusco Dolce   (Emilia Romagna, Italy)  

Glass        9.00
1/2 Litre    19.99
1 Litre        32.90

45.00
12.00

42.90

37.90

39.90

36.90

37.90

36.50

37.90

37.90

38.90

42.90

43.90

42.90

40.90

49.90

39.90

38.90

39.90

39.90



ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

LIQUERS

Cognac Bisquit
Frangelico
Galliano Vanilla
Black Sambuca
White Sambuca
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Baileys
Kahlua
Midori
Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Limoncello
Amaretto Disaronno
D.O.M Benedictine

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Corretto - Grappa/Sambuca

Irish Coffee - Black Coffee,
Irish whiskey, Cream 
Jamaican Coffee - Black
Coffee, Tia Maria, Cream 
Roman Coffee - Black Coffee,
Galliano, Cream

MIXED SPIRITS

Glenfiddich 12yo & Soda 
Johnny Walker Black & Coke
Chivas 12yo & Coke
Jack Daniels & Coke
Midori & Lemonade
Malibu & Pineapple
Gin & Tonic
Brandy & Dry
Campari & Soda
Wild Turkey & Coke
Bourbon & Coke
Vodka & Orange
Rum & Coke
Southern & Coke
Canadian Club & Coke/Dry

BEERS

Victoria Bitter
Carlton Draught
Great Northern
Peroni Zero
Menabrea
Peroni
Moretti
Corona
Asahi

COCKTAILS 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda 

Negroni
Campari, Gin, Sweet Vermouth

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka

Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange juice

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime juice 

Fruit Tingle
Vodka, Blue curaçao, lemonade,
grenadine

Classic Mojito
White rum, Lime juice, Soda, Mint

10.50
10.50

10.50

10.50

12.50

10.50

10.50

10.80

10.90

10.80
10.80

10.70

10.90
10.80

10.90

10.80

10.80

10.90

10.70

14.90
12.90

10.90

10.90

10.80
10.70

10.90

10.80

10.90

10.80
10.80
10.90

10.90

18.90

19.90

20.50

18.70

18.90

17.70

18.90

15.80

10.90

CIDERS

Apple Cider
Pear Cider 

10.90

10.90

9.00

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.90

12.90

14.90

10.90

10.90

10.90



NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

TEA

Lemon & Ginger
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Irish Breakfast
Camomile
Peppermint
Green 

Coffee

Vienna Coffee
Flat White
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Long Macchiato
Short Macchiato
Short Black
Long Black
Ice Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Affogato 

Soy, Almond, Oat Milk + 0.50
Extra Shot + 1.50 

BEVERAGES

Lemonade/Soda/Tonic  
Raspeberry Lemonade
Lemon Lime Bitters
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice
Grape Juice
Cranberry Juice
Coke
Coke 0
Sprite
Chinotto
Aranciatta Rossa 
Limonata
Sparkling Water 500ml/1ltr
Aqua Panna 

DESSERTS
Home Made Tiramisu 
Cassatta
Giandiutto
Bacio
Tartufo 
Apple
Homemade Crepes w
Nutella/Strawberry Jam/Maple
Syrup w Ice Cream 

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

9.00

Ferrari

Orange, pineapple, grenadine 

Virgin Sangria

Grape, cranberry, fruits, mint 

Tiramisu Mocktail

Espresso, milk, chocolate, vanilla,

cream

Orange Spritz 

Orange, ginger beer, soda, syrup,

lemon juice

MOCKTAILS

5.50

5.50
7.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

7.00

5.90

5.90
5.90

6.00

6.00
6.00

6.90/11.50
6.90

13.50

13.50

14.50

14.90

15.90

14.90

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

5.00

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake

9.00

9.00



227 Lygon Street, Carlton 

0393472300

@CafeCorretto

@CafeCorretto227

Food Menu

Woodfire Pizzeria Ristorante

Fully LicensedFully Licensed



STARTERS
GARLIC BREAD
Add Mozzarella +2.5
BRUSCHETTA
CAPRESE SALAD 
Bocconcini, tomato, basil,
olive oil, italian glaze. 
EGGPLANT CHIPS
BOWL OF CHIPS
TRADITIONAL POLPETTE
Traditional homemade italian
meatballs w bolognese sauce 
MUSHROOM ARANCINI
Homemade w napoli sauce
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Lightly floured w chips
SOUP OF THE DAY
GARDEN SALAD

HOMEMADE PASTA

Pasta Pesto - Pesto, Parmesan
cheese, fresh basil, touch of
cream, parsley
Napoli - Fresh tomato, alla
napolitana sauce, parsley, basil
Giardini - Carrot, peppers,
broccoli, mushrooms, fresh
tomato, olives in a napoli sauce
with fresh basil and parsley 
Pasta Aglio e Olio - Extra virgin
olive oil, garlic, parmesan
cheese, basil, parsley
Avocado - Avocado, mushroom,
cream sauce, parmesan cheese
Vegetarian Cannelloni -
Ricotta cheese & spinach
served with Napoli sauce
Alla Panna - Mushrooms, cream
sauce, parmesan cheese,
parsley
Quattro Formagi - Gorgonzola,
parmesan, taleggio & fontina
cheese served with cream &
herbs

SEAFOOD PASTA
Pasta Alle Vongole - Baby clams,
basil, garlic, cream or napoli or olive
oil base
Marinara - Seafood selections,
garlic, parsley, cream or napoli or
olive oil base
Salmone - Touch of cream in Napoli
sauce, fresh salmon, smoked salmon,
parsley
Alla Tuna - Tuna, onion, cream
sauce, Napoli sauce, fresh tomato,
parsley, basil 
Gamberoni - Extra virgin olive oil,
garlic, parmesan cheese, basil,
napoli sauce, king prawns
 
GOURMET PASTA
Pasta Bolognese - Traditional
meat sauce
Pasta Bolognese w Meatballs -
Traditional homemade meatballs,
parmesan cheese in bolognese
sauce
Siciliana - Eggplant, fresh tomato,
olives, garlic, hot salami, parsley,
basil, napoli sauce
Carbonara - Bacon, egg, cream
sauce, parmesan cheese, parsley
Arrabiata - Hot salami, peppers,
anchovies, olives, napoli sauce,
basil, parsley
Amatriciana - Bacon, olives, napoli
sauce, parsley, basil, onion
Cardinale -  Chicken, avocado,
hint of napoli sauce, fresh tomato,
cream sauce, parmesan cheese,
basil, parsley
Lasagna - Traditional with beef
Mixed Pasta - Selection of three
pastas and sauces of your choice
(excluding Gamberoni, Lasagna,
and Meatballs)
Risotto Al Funghi - Mushroom,
parmesan cheese, parsley, butter,
stock  Add Chicken +4.20
Risotto Al Frutti Di Mare -
Seafood selections, garlic, parsley,
napoli sauce, butter

Entree    Main
20.90      26.90

19.90        25.90

22.90       27.90

19.90        24.90

22.90        27.90

23.90        

21.90        26.90

23.90        27.90

24.90        30.90

24.90        30.90

24.90        30.90

23.90        27.90

27.90        36.90

22.90        27.90

25.90        30.90

22.90        27.90

22.90        27.90

22.90        27.90

22.90        27.90

23.90        28.90

                  27.90
                  59.90

9.90

14.90

17.90
11.80
21.50

19.70

27.80

32.90

13.00

Selection of pasta ; 
Spaghetti, Fettucine, Penne, Beef Ravioli, Ricotta
and Spinach Tortellini.
Gluten Free Penne, Gnocchi Extra:   2.50       3.50

(Entree : 5 prawns Main : 8 prawns)

24.90

15.50
9.50



Veal Schnitzel - W Mushroom Sauce 
Veal Parmagiana - Choice of
bolognese or napoli sauce
Scaloppini Alla Funghi
Scaloppini Vino Bianco
Scaloppini Alla Marsala 

Includes ONE choice of side dish
Salad, Vegetables, or Chips.
PLEASE CHOOSE ONLY ONE ITEM

VEAL

CHICKEN
Chicken Parmagiana - Homemade W
Napoli or Bolognese & Cheese
Chicken Schnitzel - Homemade W
Mushroom sauce on side
Chicken Fillet Avocado - Avocado,
parsley & parmesan cheese in a cream
mushroom sauce 
Chicken Scaloppini 

Includes ONE choice of side dish
Salad, Vegetables, or Chips.
PLEASE CHOOSE ONLY ONE ITEM

SEAFOOD
Calamari Fritti
Garlic Prawns - Cream sauce, garlic,
parsley, basil, served w rice 
Prawns Alla Zingara - Peppers,
mushrooms, olives, garlic, napoli sauce,
basil, parsley, onions, served w rice &
white wine 
Grilled Fish - Choice of Barramundi or
Salmon fillet
Seafood Platter - Prawns, calamari,
scallops, fish fillets 

Includes ONE choice of side dish
Salad, Vegetables, or Chips.
PLEASE CHOOSE ONLY ONE ITEM

SALAD
Chicken Salad - Grilled chicken, avocado, 
mix lettuce, fresh tomato, olives, cucumber, 
red onion, balsamic vinegar & extra virgin olive
oil dressing 
Caesar Salad -  Cos lettuce, toasted
croutons, boiled egg, shaved parmesan
cheese, crispy bacon, anchovies & caesar
dressing 
Add chicken + 5.90 
Smoked Salmon Salad - Mix lettuce, 
smoked salmon, shaved parmesan cheese,
bocconcini cheese, olives, semi dried 
tomatoes, balsamic vinegar & extra virgin olive
oil 
Calamari Salad - Grilled calamari, mix
lettuce, fresh tomato, olives, cucumber, red
onion, balsamic vinegar & extra virgin olive oil
dressing 

OMELETTES - Until 3pm 
Mushroom Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Mixed Omelette - Ham, cheese, tomato,
mushroom, onion 

Includes ONE choice of side dish Salad,
Vegetables, or Chips.
PLEASE CHOOSE ONLY ONE ITEM

KIDS MENU
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Spaghetti Bolognese/Napoli
Penne Bolognese/Napoli 

STRICTLY FOR CHILDRENS UNDER 13

Cafe Corretto uses only the highest

grade, including Grain Fed Black Angus

Rib Eye and Scotch Fillet Steaks.

Surf & Turf - Scotch Fillet or Rib Eye,
seafood cream sauce, prawns, calamari
Scotch Fillet 
Rib Eye 
Add Garlic/Mushroom/Pepper
Sauce

Includes ONE choice of side dish Salad,
Vegetables, or Chips.
PLEASE CHOOSE ONLY ONE ITEM

CHARCOAL GRILLED STEAK

MAINS

50.90
      

47.90
       47.90
       

36.80
       36.80
       

38.70  
38.70  
38.70  

34.50  

28.80

28.80

32.50  

 29.90

27.70      37.90

27.70      37.90

Entree    Main

27.00

24.50

27.50

24.90

24.90

25.90

13.90
13.90
13.90

                 42.90

Tomato, Tar tar, Aioli, Mayo, Chilli Mayo, BBQ
Sauce + 0.99

24.90

27.50

                 34.80
+ 3.50



TRADITIONAL PIZZA

 1. Margherita - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese
2. Garlic Pizza - Pizza base, garlic,
parmesan, mozzarella cheese,
parsley, basil
3. Capricciosa - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, ham,
mushrooms, olives. 
4. Mushroom - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, mushrooms
5. Primavera - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, ham
6. Capri - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, shrimps,oregano, parsley,
garlic 
7. Mexicana - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, hot salami, mild peppers,
olives, chili 
8. Napoletana - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, olives, anchovies, basil
9. Pineapple - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, ham, pineapple
10. Marinara - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, anchovies, clams, shrimps,
herbs
11. Pepperoni - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, hot salami, olives, garlic
12. Aussie - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, ham, egg
13. Vegetarian - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,
onions, mild peppers, olives
oregano, parsley, rosemary
14. Paesana - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, mushrooms, hot salami,
potato, fresh tomato, olives,
oregano, basil
15. Chicken - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, chicken, pineapple, bbq
sauce, parsley.
16. Bacon - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, ham, bacon

GOURMET PIZZA
Gluten Free Pizza +4 (Medium Only) 

17. Cinque Formagi - Sauce,
Mozzarella, parmesan,
bocconcini, pecorino, gorgonzola
cheese, parsley 
18.  Ferrari - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, mushroom, spinach, fresh
tomato, semi dried tomato, olives
19. Salmon - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, fresh salmon, smoked
salmon, bocconcini, parmesan
cheese, basil, parsley
20. Cavallino - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato,
olives, parsley, prosciutto,
roquette salad, shaved parmesan
cheese, goat’s cheese
21. Maranello - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, prosciutto,
bocconcini cheese, parsley
22. Zucca - Sauce, Mozzarella
cheese, pumpkin, zucchini, semi
dried tomato, bocconcini cheese,
olives, parsley, basil 
23. Francese - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, spinach, semi
dried tomato, beef, camembert
cheese, goat’s cheese, parsley,
basil
24. Sausage Pizza - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, hot salami,
italian sausage
25. Meatlover’s Special -
Sauce, Mozzarella cheese, ham,
hot salami, bacon, italian
sausage, BBQ sauce 

M         L

22.90      26.90

Gluten Free Pizza +4 (Medium Only) 

22.90      26.90

26.90      29.90

23.90      28.50

23.90      28.50

25.90      28.90

25.90      28.90

24.50      27.90

24.90      27.90

24.90      28.90

24.90      27.90

24.90      28.90

24.90      28.90

26.50     29.50

26.50      29.50

24.90      27.90

M         L

25.90      29.90

25.90      29.90

26.90      29.90

26.90      29.90

25.90      29.90

25.90      29.90

25.90      29.90

25.90      29.90

25.90      29.90

26.90      29.90 26. Corretto Special - Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese, ham,
mushrooms, hot salami, mild
peppers, pineapple, prawns, olives

ONLY TRADITIONAL LARGE PIZZAS CAN BE HALVED

( Vegan Cheese + 1.50 Medium, + 2.50 Large )


